
Scope of Disease Scope of
Intervention

RFP Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Scope of Disease Scope of
Intervention

RFP Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Scope of Disease Scope of
Intervention

RFP Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Copyright © 2013 - 2025 Global Health Innovative Technology Fund

The schedules and investment scopes are tentative and subject to change without notice.
Please refer to the latest RFPs to confirm the accurate dates and any related information.

- Malaria
- TB
- Chagas Disease
- Visceral Leishmaniasis

Drugs

RFP-2025-001

RFP-2025-002

2026

2026

RFP-2025-001

RFP-2025-002

RFP-2026-001

Target Research Platform and
Product Development Platform

Screening Platform

Hit-to-Lead Platform

- Drugs
- Vaccines
- Diagnostics

RFP-2026-001

- Malaria
- TB
- Chagas Disease
- Visceral Leishmaniasis
- Diseases with
  Pandemic Potential

2025

2025

2025

- Malaria
- TB
- NTDs
- Diseases with
  Pandemic Potential

2026

RFP-2025-001

RFP-2025-002

RFP-2026-001

Drugs

Review

Review

RFP Release
ITA Submission

Proposal Submission

Notification of Result
Agreement Conclusion

Review

RFP Release
ITA Submission

Proposal Submission

Notification of Result
Agreement Conclusion

Agreement Conclusion
Notification of Result

RFP Release

RFP Release

Contact Form Submission

Contact Form Submission

RFP Release

Contact Form Submission

Proposal Submission
Review

Notification of Result
Agreement Conclusion

RFP Release

Review
Notification of Result

RFP Release

ITA Submission

ITA Submission

Proposal Submission

Proposal Submission
Review

Award Notification
Agreement Conclusion

Agreement Conclusion

Proposal Submission


	2504

