

## The schedules and investment scopes are tentative and subject to change without notice. Please refer to the latest RFPs to confirm the accurate dates and any related information.

Target Research Platform and Product Development Platform				2025											2026											
Scope of Disease	Scope of Intervention	RFP	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
			Pr	oposa	Subm																					
		RFP-2025-001				Revie	W																			
		KI1-2023-001								Notif	icatio	n of Re	sult													
												Agree	ment (	Conclu	ion											
								R	P Re	ease																
Malaria									II	A Sub	missio	n														
- Malaria										Pr	oposa	Subn	ission													
- TB	- Drugs	RFP-2025-002											Revie													
- NTDs	- Vaccines														1		Notifi	cation	of Res	ult						
- Diseases with	- Diagnostics															-			ment C		ion					Nov Dec 
Pandemic Potential													RFP	Relea	se			0			-					
															ubmi	sion										
																	bmiss	ion						<u> </u>		
		RFP-2026-001													пор	osai St		eview		I				$\vdash$		
																	K		-		N	otifica	tion of	Result		
																					-					ion

Screening Platform					2025											2026												
Scope of Disease	Scope of Intervention	RFP	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		
- Malaria		RFP-2025-001	F	RFP R	elease																							
- TB			Contact Form Submission																									
- Chagas Disease	Davis	RFP-2025-002							RFP	Relea	se																	
<ul> <li>Visceral Leishmaniasis</li> <li>Diseases with Pandemic Potential</li> </ul>	Drugs									Cont	act For	rm Sul	omissio	n														
		RFP-2026-001													R	FP Re	lease											
																Cont	act For	m Sub	bmissio	n								

Hit-to-I	Lead Platform	1		2025											2026												
Scope of Disease	Scope of Intervention	RFP	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	
- Malaria					Pı	roposa	Subn Revie	iission w																			
		RFP-2025-001								Notif	ication			Conclus	ion												
	Drugs	RFP-2025-002								RFP	Release	9		oneru	lon												
											ITA S			bmiss	on												
- TB - Chagas Disease													1	Review	r		Notif	ication	of Res	ult							
- Visceral Leishmaniasis																			ement (		ion						
			-												R	FP Re IT		missio	n								
		RFP-2026-001															Pr	oposal	Subm Revie								
																						Awar		ficatio			
				1		1				1								1						Agree	ment (	Conclus	

Copyright © 2013 - 2025 Global Health Innovative Technology Fund